HQ Series Portable Meters
Performing a successful calibration has
never been so simple
Most measuring issues are due to incorrect calibration
procedures. With our illustrated, step-by-step on-screen
calibration and troubleshooting procedures, water quality
professionals can succeed every time.
Deliver your daily activity in just a

hach.com
4 HQ Series Portable Meters
Order Information
HQ Series Portable Standard Sensor Kits
LEV015.53.11101 HQ1110 Portable Dedicated pH/ORP/mV Meter with Gel pH Electrode, 1 m Cable
LEV015.53.22004 HQ2200 Portable Multi-Meter with pH and Dissolved Oxygen Electrodes, 1 m Cables
LEV015.53.11301 HQ1130 Portable Dedicated Dissolved Oxygen Meter with Dissolved Oxygen Electrode, 1 m Cable
LEV015.53.42001 HQ4200 Portable Multi-Meter with Gel pH and Conductivity Electrode, 1 m Cables
LEV015.53.42005 HQ4200 Portable Multi-Meter with Gel pH and Dissolved Oxygen Electrode, 1 m Cables
LEV015.53.43001 HQ4300 Portable Multi-Meter with Gel pH, Conductivity, and Dissolved Oxygen Electrode, 1 m Cable
HQ Series Portable Rugged Sensor Kits
LEV015.53.11103 HQ1110 Portable Dedicated pH/ORP/mV Meter with Gel pH Electrode, 5 m Rugged Cable
LEV015.53.11302 HQ1130 Portable Dedicated Dissolved Oxygen Meter with Dissolved Oxygen Electrode, 5 m Rugged Cable
LEV015.53.22006 HQ2200 Portable Multi-Meter with pH and Dissolved Oxygen Electrode, 5 m Rugged Cables
LEV015.53.42006 HQ4200 Portable Multi-Meter with Gel pH and Dissolved Oxygen Electrode, 5 m Rugged Cables
LEV015.53.42003 HQ4200 Portable Multi-Meter with Gel pH and Conductivity Electrode, 5 m Rugged Cables
Additional Standard and Rugged Sensor Kits are available. Please contact Hach for more information.
Accessories and Consumables
LEZ015.99.A001A Portable HQ Series Standard Field Case for Standard Probes
LEZ015.99.A002A Portable HQ Series Field Case for Rugged Probes with Extended Cable Lengths